GANAURI RAMKALI TEACHER’S TRAINING COLLEGE

INDUSTRIAL AREA, NEAR POLICE LINE, NAWADA (BIHAR) 805110

COURSE : B.Ed.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

11
12

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

SESSION : 2019-2020

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Publication of Advertisement

Sale of Application Form and their submission
Date of Entrance Examination

Declaration of Result

Commencement and Completion of Counselling
Starting of Admission

Last date of Admission after counseling
Commencement of Academic Session

Total number of teaching days

Number of days of Vacation/Break During the
Academic session

Total number of 2"¢ Year Practice teaching days
Total number of 1% Year Practice Teaching days

15/01/2019

21/01/2019 To 20/02/2019
10/03/2019

30/03/2019

14/05/2019 To 25/06/2019
26/06/2019

26/06/2019 to 28/06/2019
01/07/2019

192 Days

72 Days

01/08/2019 to till days. 16 (Week)
01/04/2020 to till days. (04 Week)

Bakrid

Independence Days

Sri Krishan Janmastami
Muhharm

Anant Chaturdashi
Vishwkarma Pooja
Gandhi Jayanti

Durga Pooja
Deepawali/Chhat Pooja
Gurunanak Jayanti
Christmas Days

New Year

Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
Maker Sankranti
Republic Days

Basant Panchami

Ravi Das Jayanti

Maha Shivratri

Holi

Bihar Jayanti

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

12 to 13 August

15 August

23 August

10 September

12 September

17 September

02 October

05 to 09 October
26 to 04 November
12 November

24 to 31 December
01 January

02 January

15 January

26 January

30 January

09 February

21 February

09 to 11 March

22 March

G.R.T.T. College
Nawadah (Bihar\




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

