## GANAURI RAMKALI TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE

INDUSTRIAL AREA, NEAR POLICE LINE, NAWADA (BIHAR) 805110

COURSE: B.Ed. SESSION: 2019-2020

## **ACADEMIC CALENDAR**

01	Publication of Advertisement	-	15/01/2019
02	Sale of Application Form and their submission	-	21/01/2019 To 20/02/2019
03	Date of Entrance Examination	-	10/03/2019
04	Declaration of Result	-	30/03/2019
05	Commencement and Completion of Counselling	-	14/05/2019 To 25/06/2019
06	Starting of Admission	-	26/06/2019
07	Last date of Admission after counseling	-	26/06/2019 to 28/06/2019
80	Commencement of Academic Session	-	01/07/2019
09	Total number of teaching days	-	192 Days
10	Number of days of Vacation/Break During the	-	72 Days
	Academic session		
11	Total number of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year Practice teaching days	-	01/08/2019 to till days. 16 (Week)
12	Total number of 1st Year Practice Teaching days	-	01/04/2020 to till days. (04 Week)

## **LIST OF HOLIDAYS**

01	Bakrid	-	12 to 13 August
02	Independence Days	-	15 August
03	Sri Krishan Janmastami	-	23 August
04	Muhharm	-	10 September
05	Anant Chaturdashi	-	12 September
06	Vishwkarma Pooja	-	17 September
07	Gandhi Jayanti	-	02 October
08	Durga Pooja	-	05 to 09 October
09	Deepawali/Chhat Pooja	-	26 to 04 November
10	Gurunanak Jayanti	-	12 November
11	Christmas Days	-	24 to 31 December
12	New Year	-	01 January
13	Guru Govind Singh Jayanti	-	02 January
14	Maker Sankranti	-	15 January
15	Republic Days	-	26 January
16	Basant Panchami	-	30 January
17	Ravi Das Jayanti	-	09 February
18	Maha Shivratri	-	21 February
19	Holi	-	09 to 11 March
20	Bihar Jayanti	-	22 March

Principal
G.R.T.T. College
Nawadah (Bihar)